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Certificate of Tax Group Registration in the United Arab Emirates

The Federal Tax Authority certifies the formation of the below  &ou)l @yl @lxaus &l ag=dl ol wilal asloVl aspll 1p.ais
Tax Group in the UAE daseioll dupyell oyl 58 @3laoll

Tax Registration Number 100060237300003
Effective Registration Date 01/01/2018
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Full Arabic legal name &yl aelll JolSUl sugsladl puw VI

@ ul=Vl aelll JolSJIl (sugilal] ooVl

Full English legal name OASIS INVESTMENT CO. LLC

Registered address N/A, J=uodl Ulgiell
Other members of the Group
No. Name (English) Name (Arabic)
1 ALSHIRAWI FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (L.L.C) popdegiv wlinall 8,15V (Sl il
2 OASIS METAL MANUFACTURING LLC popS.uv audeadl wlebiall aslgll
3 HONEST CONSTRUCTION LLC pop5.uw wVglaol) cowigd
4 OASIS COILS & COATINGS L.L.C. popdugn pueieS 1l 3eS Laans|
5 AL SHIRAWI US CHILLERS LLC popdii sokuniss owl oo ol
6 (SLFLCCCl))RPORATION CAR PARKING MANAGEMENT (oo0-50i0) ©hyladl Blgo 8,13) oinysnssS wou Ll
7 ﬁl__CSHIRAWI INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION popesii szl ] wlslind ol el
8 ASWAN OILFIELD INDUSTRIES L.L.C popdegn uriowl Aialgl Olgawl
9 AL SHIRAWI EQUIPMENT CO. LLC poped lagol) Sglyid] &S ,p
10 LEMINAR AIR CONDITIONING INDUSTRIES LLC pp:5.Uw nSil) )l wlebo
11 AL GHAZAL IRON WORKS COMPANY LLC popdegn izl JlacM Jisell &S,m
12 ASWAN INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERING CO. L.L.C popd gl JUgauil,il Olgwl &S5
13 ORENTALS L.L.C oop.8 sk sl
14 AL AHRAM GENERAL TRANSPORT CO(L.L.C) pop.d dnlell wldal) pl,aVl &s, .
15 CU AIR CONDITIONING INDUSTRIES LLC peopSun Sl olelial g ow
16 VISIONWOOD INTERNATIONAL (L.L.C) pupdegv Jbganioli il 399 (rmead
17 CRYOTECH MIDDLE EAST LLC popdegn Jawsll Byl elyigl,S



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

First VAT return period

First VAT return due date

MODERN PLASTIC INDUSTRY LLC

ARABIAN OASIS INDUSTRIES (L.L.C.)

OASIS WEAR TECH INDUSTRIES LLC

BLUE ROSE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EMIRATES PRINTING PRESS LLC

GLOBAL SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LLC

AL SHIRAWI ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING CO. LLC

Secure Parking Car Park Management L L C
LEMINAR AIR CONDITIONING COMPANY LLC
AL SHIRAWI ENTERPRISES LLC

AL SHIRAWI CONTRACTING CO. LLC
ARABIAN OASIS PRINTING SUPPLIESL L C

TECHNICAL PROTECTION & MAINTENANCE
COMPANY LLC

OASIS ENTERPRISES LLC
ARCADIA EDUCATION DMCC

AL SHIRAWI AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRIES L L C

GALLOWAY ACOUSTICS ENGINEERING SERVICES

L.L.C
OASIS NATIONAL INVESTMENT CO L.L.C
Forward Thinking FZ- LLC

AL SHIRAWI FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEMS
INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE L.L.C

A PLUS SECURITY SERVICES L.L.C

CLEAR WATER SOLUTIONS L.L.C

MECH MATE (L.L.C)

AL SHIRAWI HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS L.L.C
AL SHIRAWI SOLAR L.L.C

FINTARIS SOLUTIONS & SERVICES L.L.C

01 Jan 2018 - 31 Jan 2018 and monthly
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Start and end dates of Tax periods: Monthly
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Please ensure that the details on this certificate are correct. You must inform the Federal Tax Authority of any change on the
basis of which you obtained your Tax Registration Number as a Tax Group.

Issuing Date: 01/11/2021 Sl &u)b



